  D-76456 Kuppenheim / Eichetstraße 1 4 / Tel: +49(0)7222-51567 / www.patrick-Leleu.com
All right reserved.by Patrick leleu Furnier GmbH                                                                                                 01.2021
 Patrick Leleu Furnier GmbH
Datenblatt WoodSupport-GH Sperrholz
IMO Resolution MSC.307(88) - (FTP-Code 2010) Part 1. nicht brennbarer Werkstoff
Technische Daten Standard Einheit Wert
Plattenstärke EN 315 mm 12,5 15 18  20  25 33  50
Kern Blähglas mm+/-0.5  8  8  8   8   8  8 2x 8

APPENDIX
Item no. MED/3.13 Non-combustible materials
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
WoodSupport-GH1 114584-00 2024-10-24 0736 164.109/EC0736
/114584-00
/EC0098
“BrakeStopFlam-MAT 1 MEDB000029W 2022-04-02 0098 164.109/EC0098
/MEDB000029W
BrakeStopFlam NC-Contact 1 MEDB000029Y 2022-04-02 0098 164.109/EC0098
/MEDB000029Y
BrakeStopFlam - Woodsupport1 MEDB00001GN
Rev.1
2021-07-26 0098 164.109/EC0098
/MEDB00001GN
Rev.1
Item no. MED/3.18a Surface materials and floor coverings with low flame-spread characteristics: decorative
veneers
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
MarineStopFlam-Poplar Plywood1 118503-00 2026-04-29 0736 164.112/EC0736
/118503-00
/EC0098
MarineStopFlam - Flooring Oak; 15mm1 118484-00 2025-07-04 0736 164.112/EC0736
/118484-00
/EC0098
MarineStopFlam - Veneer1 118456-00 2024-05-13 0736 164.112/EC0736
/118456-00
/EC0098
MarineStopFlam lightweight plywood (4-30
mm)1
MEDB000034U 2023-01-09 0098 164.112/EC0098
/MEDB000034U
Item no. MED/3.18e Surface materials and floor coverings with low flame-spread characteristics: Adhesives
Type designation EC Type-
Examination